
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1897
ANSWERED ON:09.03.2015
RAILWAY TOUR PACKAGES
Reddy Shri J.C. Divakar

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether IRCTC has announced any new tour packages; and

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a) & (b): Indian Railway Catering and Tourism Corporation (IRCTC) develop and announce tour packages based on demand, popularity and operation feasibility, from time to time, on its website www.irctctourism.com. The details of State-wise originating rail based tour packages operated / planned since 01.01.2015 by IRCTC is given in Appendix.
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